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School of Education & Psychology 

Teacher Education Committee Members 2022-23 
 

Name District Position/Title 
University Faculty 
Dr. LaShundia Carson 
1000 ASU Drive  
Lorman, MS 39096 
Email: ldcarson@alcorn.edu 
(601) -877-6141 

 
 

School of Education & Psychology 

 
 

Dean 

N/A 
1000 ASU Drive # 480 
Lorman, MS 39096 
Email:N/A 

 
 

Department of Education & Psychology 

 
 

Chairperson 

Ms. LeTina Guice  
1000 ASU Drive 
Lorman, MS 39096 
Email:  
(601) -877-6549 

 
 

School of Education & Psychology 

 
 

Director of Field Experiences 

Dr. Lynn Etheridge 
1000 ASU Drive 
Lorman, MS 39096 
Email: letheridge@alcorn.edu 
(601)877-6212 

 
 

Department of Education & Psychology 

 
 

Professional Counseling 
Coordinator 

Dr. Tabitha Smith 
1000 ASU Drive #480 
Lorman, MS 39096 
Email: tabitha@alcorn.edu 
(601) -877-4097 

 
 

Department of Education & Psychology 

 
 

MAT Program Coordinator 

Dr. Johnny Thomas 
1000 ASU Drive 
Lorman, MS 39096 
Email: jthomas@alcorn.edu 
(601) -877-6506 

 
 

Department of Recreation, P.E. and Heath 

 
 

Chairperson 

Dr. Marta Piva 
1000 ASU Drive 
Lorman, MS 39096 
Email: mpiva@alcorn.edu 
(601) 877-6241 

 
 

Department of Biological Sciences 

 
 

Interim Chairperson 

Dr. Anne-Marie Obilade 
1000 ASU Drive 
Lorman, MS 39096 
Email: aobilade@alcorn.edu 
(601) 877-3937 

 
 

Department of English 

 
 

Interim Chairperson 

Dr. Babu Patlolla  
1000 ASU Drive 
Lorman, MS 39096 
Email: bpatlolla@alcorn.edu 
(601) 877-6287 

 
 

School of Arts and Science 

 
 

Dean 

mailto:ldcarson@alcorn.edu
mailto:letheridge@alcorn.edu
mailto:jthomas@alcorn.edu
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Dr. Zhang Ping 
1000 ASU Drive 
Lorman, MS 39096 
Email: pzhang@alcorn.edu 
(601) -877-6431 

 
 

Department of Mathematics 

 
 

Chairperson 

Dr. Renardo Murray 
1000 ASU Drive 
Lorman, MS 39096 
Email: rmurray@alcorn.edu 
(601) -877-3962 

 
 

Department of Social Science 

 
 

Associate Dean/ 
Interim Social Sciences Chair 

Dr. Sean Daniels 
1000 ASU Drive 
Lorman, MS 39096 
Email: sedaniels@alcorn.edu 
(601) 877-3962 

 
 

Department of Fine Arts/Music 

 
 

Chairperson 

Dr. Candra Nelson-Scott 
403 East Lincoln Street 
Canton, MS 39046 
Email: candranelson@cantonschools.net 
(601) 201-7432 

 
 

Department of Education & Psychology 

 
 

External University Supervisor 

School Districts 
Mr. Curtis Ross 
1500 Mission 66  
Vicksburg, MS 39180 
Email: curtisross@vwsd.org 
(601) 638-3813 

 
 

Vicksburg-Warren School District 

 
 

Special Projects Coordinator 

Mrs. Jannifer Banks 
1500 Mission 66  
Vicksburg, MS 39180 
Email: jbanks@vwsd.org 
(601) 831-0546 

 
 

Vicksburg-Warren School District 
Warren Central High School 

 
 

School Counselor  

Dr. Sandra Nash 
404 Market Street 
Port Gibson, MS 39150 
Email: snash@claiborne.k12.ms.us 
(601) 437-4232 

 
 
 

Claiborne County School District 

 
 
 

Superintendent 

Mr. David Day 
942 Main Street 
Fayette, MS 39069 
Email: dday@jcpsd.net 
(601) -786-3919 

 
Jefferson County School District 
Jefferson County High School 

 
Principal 

Ms. Christine Martin  
1221 M.L.K. Jr Rd 
Natchez, MS 39120 
(601) 877-6200 

 
Natchez-Adams School District 
Robert Lewis Magnet School 

 
7th Grade Science Teacher 

Natisha Moore 
903 Magnolia Street 
Port Gibson, MS 39150 
Email: ndmoore@alcorn.edu 
(601) 877-6200 

  
 

Adjunct 

 
 

School Counselor 

mailto:pzhang@alcorn.edu
mailto:ndmoore@alcorn.edu
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Former Teacher Education Graduates 
Mr. De’Ante Spann 
128 Martin Luther King Jr. Dr. 
Morton, MS 39117 
Email: dspann@scott.k12.ms.us 
(601) 877-6200 

 
Scott County School District 

Bettye Mae Jack Middle School 

 
Elementary Teacher 

Ms. NaKeia Stewart 
3701 Drummond St. 
Vicksburg, MS 39180 
Email: nakeia.stewart@vwsd.org 
(601) 877-6200 

 
Vicksburg-Warren School District 

Vicksburg High School  
 

 
10th Grade English Teacher 

 

Current Teacher Education Student 
Mr. JaElin Ludgood 
1000 ASU Drive #480 
Lorman, MS 39096 
(601) 877-6200 

 
Alcorn State University 

Department of Education & Psychology 

 
Student (Current) 

Senior (Elementary Education) 
SNEA President 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 

4 
 

 
Subcommittee: School Counseling Advisory Board 

 
Former Teacher Education Graduates 

Name District Position/Title 
Dr. Doris Ward 
1000 ASU Drive 
Lorman, MS 39096 
Email: djward@alcorn.edu 
(601) 877-3394 

 
University Assessment Director 

 
Assessment Director 

Ms. Natisha Moore 
903 Magnolia Street 
Port Gibson, MS 39150 
Email: ndmoore@alcorn.edu 
(601) 877-6200 

  
Adjunct 

 
School Counselor 

Mrs. Jannifer Banks 
1500 Mission 66  
Vicksburg, MS 39180 
Email: jbanks@vwsd.org 
(601) 831-0546 

 
 

Vicksburg-Warren School District 
Warren Central High School 

 
 

School Counselor  

Dr. Lynn Etheridge 
1000 ASU Drive 
Lorman, MS 39096 
Email: letheridge@alcorn.edu 
(601)877-6212 

 
 

Department of Education & Psychology 

 
 

Professional Counseling 
Coordinator 

Dr. LaShundia Carson 
1000 ASU Drive  
Lorman, MS 39096 
Email: ldcarson@alcorn.edu 
(601) -877-2371 

 
 

School of Education & Psychology 

 
 

Dean 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

mailto:djward@alcorn.edu
mailto:ndmoore@alcorn.edu
mailto:letheridge@alcorn.edu
mailto:ldcarson@alcorn.edu

